Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
VX3 Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 21/11/2010 11:40. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:37:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:38:26.340
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS (232) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO 2 48.662 +0.286 11:39:15.002
1 11:38:21.410 1 11:38:21.633 3 48.852 +0.476 11:40:03.854
2 45.907 +0.879 11:39:07.317 2 46.248 +0.395 11:39:07.881 4 48.378 +0.002 11:40:52.232
3 46.981 +1.953 11:39:54.298 3 45.853 11:39:53.734 5 48.811 +0.435 11:41:41.043
4 45.852 +0.824 11:40:40.150 4 46.699 +0.846 11:40:40.433 6 49.038 +0.662 11:42:30.081
5 45.028 11:41:25.178 5 46.012 +0.159 11:41:26.445 7 49.212 +0.836 11:43:19.293
6 45.868 +0.840 11:42:11.046 6 46.091 +0.238 11:42:12.536 8 49.051 +0.675 11:44:08.344
7 45.666 +0.638 11:42:56.712 7 46.544 +0.691 11:42:59.080 9 48.749 +0.373 11:44:57.093
8 45.636 +0.608 11:43:42.348 8 46.660 +0.807 11:43:45.740 10 48.620 +0.244 11:45:45.713
9 46.245 +1.217 11:44:28.593 9 46.921 +1.068 11:44:32.661 11 49.359 +0.983 11:46:35.072
10 45,782 +0.754 11:45:14.375 10 47.207 +1.354 11:45:19.868 12 48.761 +0.385 11:47:23.833
1 45.400 +0.372 11:45:59.775 1 47.024 +1.171 11:46:06.892 13 48.376 11:48:12.209
12 45.425 +0.397 11:46:45.200 12 46.696 +0.843 11:46:53.588 14 49.078 +0.702 11:49:01.287
13 46.266 +1.238 11:47:31.466 13 46.449 +0.596 11:47:40.037 15 49.290 +0.914 11:49:50.577
14 46.526 +1.498 11:48:17.992 14 46.438 +0.585 11:48:26.475 16 49.810 +1.434 11:50:40.387
15 46.281 +1.253 11:49:04.273 15 46.713 +0.860 11:49:13.188 17 48.855 +0.479 11:51:29.242
16 46.565 +1.537 11:49:50.838 16 47.427 +1.574 11:50:00.615 18 49.625 +1.249 11:52:18.867
17 47.395 +2.367 11:50:38.233 17 47.505 +1.652 11:50:48.120 19 50.223 +1.847 11:53:09.090
18 46.357 +1.329 11:51:24.590 18 47.151 +1.298 11:51:35.271
19 46.158 +1.130 11:52:10.748 19 47.746 +1.893 11:52:23.017 (3) ADEMAR WERNER BOETTCHER
20 47.341 +2.313 11:52:58.089 20 46.302 +0.449 11:53:09.319 1 11:38:24.633
2 49.148 +0.683 11:39:13.781
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER (115) GILSON ASSINI 3 48.972 +0.507 11:40:02.753
1 11:38:20.899 1 11:38:25.839 4 48.465 11:40:51.218
2 45.855 +0.178 11:39:06.754 2 48.743 +0.338 11:39:14.582 5 48.547 +0.082 11:41:39.765
3 45.679 +0.002 11:39:52.433 3 48.636 +0.231 11:40:03.218 6 48.796 +0.331 11:42:28.561
4 45.828 +0.151 11:40:38.261 4 49.127 +0.722 11:40:52.345 7 49.081 +0.616 11:43:17.642
5 45.879 +0.202 11:41:24.140 5 48.405 11:41:40.750 8 48.738 +0.273 11:44:06.380
6 45.953 +0.276 11:42:10.093 6 48.553 +0.148 11:42:29.303 9 48.724 +0.259 11:44:55.104
7 45.677 11:42:55.770 7 48.637 +0.232 11:43:17.940 10 49.693 +1.228 11:45:44.797
8 46.255 +0.578 11:43:42.025 8 48.636 +0.231 11:44:06.576 11 49.630 +1.165 11:46:34.427
9 46.317 +0.640 11:44:28.342 9 48.519 +0.114 11:44:55.095 12 48.872 +0.407 11:47:23.299
10 45.963 +0.286 11:45:14.305 10 49.006 +0.601 11:45:44.101 13 49.874 +1.409 11:48:13.173
11 46.025 +0.348 11:46:00.330 11 48.575 +0.170 11:46:32.676 14 49.658 +1.193 11:49:02.831
12 46.811 +1.134 11:46:47.141 12 49.252 +0.847 11:47:21.928 15 50.151 +1.686 11:49:52.982
13 47.342 +1.665 11:47:34.483 13 49.383 +0.978 11:48:11.311 16 50.315 +1.850 11:50:43.297
14 46.985 +1.308 11:48:21.468 14 49.625 +1.220 11:49:00.936 17 50.757 +2.292 11:51:34.054
15 46.939 +1.262 11:49:08.407 15 49.258 +0.853 11:49:50.194 18 51.761 +3.296 11:52:25.815
16 47.457 +1.780 11:49:55.864 16 49.404 +0.999 11:50:39.598 19 54.755 +6.290 11:53:20.570
17 47531 +1.854 11:50:43.395 17 48.473 +0.068 11:51:28.071
18 47.071 +1.394 11:51:30.466 18 49.212 +0.807 11:52:17.283 (30) JUAREZ BARBOZA
19 47.968 +2.291 11:52:18.434 19 48.555 +0.150 11:53:05.838 1 11:38:24.718
20 48.213 +2.536 11:53:06.647 2 47.183 +0.240 11:39:11.901
(246) CHARLES VOIGT 3 47.390 +0.447 11:39:59.291
(125) GIOVANE FERNANDO PICK 1 11:38:23.339 4 47.441 +0.498 11:40:46.732
1 11:38:22.721 2 47.731 +0.895 11:39:11.070 5 47.563 +0.620 11:41:34.295
2 47.023 +0.977 11:39:09.744 3 47.826 +0.990 11:39:58.896 6 46.943 11:42:21.238
3 47.058 +1.012 11:39:56.802 4 47.388 +0.552 11:40:46.284 7 1:03.893 +16.950 11:43:25.131
4 46.295 +0.249 11:40:43.097 5 47.651 +0.815 11:41:33.935 8 50.219 +3.276 11:44:15.350
5 46.393 +0.347 11:41:29.490 6 47.005 +0.169 11:42:20.940 9 48.188 +1.245 11:45:03.538
6 46.310 +0.264 11:42:15.800 7 46.836 11:43:07.776 10 47.664 +0.721 11:45:51.202
7 46.766 +0.720 11:43:02.566 8 47.484 +0.648 11:43:55.260 11 48.357 +1.414 11:46:39.559
8 46.381 +0.335 11:43:48.947 9 47.860 +1.024 11:44:43.120 12 48.197 +1.254 11:47:27.756
9 46.423 +0.377 11:44:35.370 10 49.429 +2.593 11:45:32.549 13 47.980 +1.037 11:48:15.736
10 46.286 +0.240 11:45:21.656 11 49.688 +2.852 11:46:22.237 14 48.164 +1.221 11:49:03.900
1 46.449 +0.403 11:46:08.105 12 50.150 +3.314 11:47:12.387
12 46.046 11:46:54.151 13 49.826 +2.990 11:48:02.213
13 46.648 +0.602 11:47:40.799 14 50.411 +3.575 11:48:52.624
14 46.737 +0.691 11:48:27.536 15 50.770 +3.934 11:49:43.394
15 46.347 +0.301 11:49:13.883 16 52.385 +5.549 11:50:35.779
16 47.154 +1.108 11:50:01.037 17 52.577 +5.741 11:51:28.356
17 47558 +1.512 11:50:48.595 18 49.477 +2.641 11:52:17.833
18 47.319 +1.273 11:51:35.914 19 48.361 +1.525 11:53:06.194
19 46.710 +0.664 11:52:22.624
20 46.499 +0.453 11:53:09.123 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
Orbits
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